FB6019007030
FB6019007030
Trunking 60x190,grey
Technical properties
Config​ur​a​tion
Anti​bac​terial treat​ment  No
Compat​ib​ility
Device install​a​tion compat​ible format  Standard 60mm, CEE, MCBs
Connectivity
Trunking coup​ling  without coupler
Dimen​sions
Trunking height  61 mm
Length  2000 mm
Trunking width  190 mm
Capa​city
Maximum number of cables (Ø 11 mm, 50%
fill)  39
Maximum number of cables (Ø 11 mm, 50%
fill)  39
Cover, door
Lid mounting  External
Lid shape  loose
Lid width  190 mm
Number of lids mount​able  1
Mater​ials
Material group  plastic
Type of surface treat​ment  untreated
Trans​parent  No
Install​a​tion, mounting
Base punching  With base punching
Cable
Intern​al/useful cross section  9150 mm²
Equip​ment
Number of plug​able separ​ators  3
Compart​ment quantity  1 / 4
Cable retainers per meter  2
Subject to technical modifications
Stand​ards
Approvals  EN50085-2-1
European directive RoHs  volun​tary compli​ance
Safety
REACH conform  No
RoHS conform  Yes
Halogen free  No
Impact strength  IK07
Use condi​tions
Oper​ating temper​ature  -5…60 °C
temper​atur
Ambient temper​ature  -5…65 °C
Subject to technical modifications